
 

 

 

Early Graduation Scholarship: College Contacts    

 
 
 

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY 
 
Yazmin Zalazar 
Scholarship Specialist 
(208) 426-2295 
yazminzalazar@boisestate.edu 
 
 

 
 

 
 

COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO 

 
Sarah Danielson 
Scholarship Coordinator 
(208) 732-6273 
sdanielson@csi.edu 
 
 

 
Whitney Cook 
Scholarship & Financial Aid Specialist 
(208) 732-6225 
wcook@csi.edu 
 

 
 

COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO 

 
Daniel Lemus 
Scholarship Coordinator 
(208) 562-3381 
daniellemus@cwidaho.cc 
 
 

 
Jenee Snyder 
Scholarship Coordinator 
(208) 562-3335 
jeneesnyder@cwidaho.cc 
 
 

 

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY 

 
Debbi Green 
Scholarships, Assoc. Director 
(208) 282-3779 
goodamy@isu.edu 
 
 

 
Amy Goodman 
Scholarship Specialist 
(208) 282-4195 
goodamy@isu.edu 
 
 

 
 
 

LEWIS-CLARK STATE COLLEGE 

 
Laura Hughes 
Director of Financial Aid 
(208) 792-2224 
lhughes@lcsc.edu 
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NORTH IDAHO COLLEGE 

 
Diana Plum 
Student Accounts Manager 
(208) 666-8003 
diana.plum@nic.edu 
 

 
Trisha Madsen 
Financial Aid Advisor 
(208) 769-3368 
trmadsen@nic.edu 
 

 

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 

 
Barbara Warnick 
Scholarships, Assoc. Director 
(208) 885-6312 
bwarnick@uidaho.edu 
 
 

 
Daniel Davenport 
Director of Student Financial Aid Services 
(208) 885-7616 
dand@uidaho.edu 
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